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IGHSAU Class 4A State Qualifier, Women, Varsity, 4K

Birdsall Park, Cedar Falls, Iowa

October 23, 2014

Cloudy, 60 degrees, W @ 1-3 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results

Men's results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Qualifiers shown in red.


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Iowa City West           26    1    2    6    7   10   16   33    15:28    0:54

  2 Iowa City High           55    3    4   11   12   25   27   28    15:53    1:14

  3 Dubuque Hempstead        77    9   13   14   15   26   30   39    16:08    0:44

  4 Cedar Falls             113    8   17   20   32   36   40   43    16:25    1:14

  5 C R Kennedy             144   19   22   24   38   41   45   46    16:48    1:20

  6 C R Jefferson           165   21   23   31   35   55   63   69    16:59    2:04

  7 C R Washington          181    5   34   44   48   50   57   58    17:15    2:29

  8 Western Dubuque         195   18   37   42   47   51   54   64    17:23    1:54

  9 Waterloo West           258   29   53   56   59   61   67   68    18:18    2:29

 10 Waterloo East           288   49   52   60   62   65   66   70    18:47    1:45

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Iowa City West

    1  Emmie Skopec, 12           14:59  

    2  Bailey Nock, 9             15:01  

    6  Gabby Skopec, 10           15:43  

    7  Olivia Moore, 10           15:45  

   10  Claire Ronnebaum, 9        15:52  

   16  Tia Saunders, 11           16:08  

   33  Maria Burtch, 12           16:49  

Total Time = 77:20     Total Places = 26


2. Iowa City High

    3  Molly Shepherd, 12         15:20  

    4  Mary Arch, 10              15:27  

   11  Emily Bywater, 10          15:59  

   12  Maddy Deninger, 10         16:02  

   25  Celeste Chadwick, 10       16:33  

   27  Bridget Brown, 9           16:34  

   28  Hazel Crew, 12             16:38  

Total Time = 79:21     Total Places = 55


3. Dubuque Hempstead

    9  Kristan Brown, 10          15:50  

   13  Casey Nichols, 9           16:04  

   14  Heather Hostager, 9        16:05  

   15  Alesha Duccini, 11         16:05  

   26  Elli Saddler, 11           16:34  

   30  Erin Lange, 11             16:41  


https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2014/CedarFalls/cfm4a2014.html


10/25/21, 11:33 AM IGHSAU Class 4A State Qualifier, Women, Varsity, 4K

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2014/CedarFalls/cfw4a2014.html 2/4

   39  Emily Buchheit, 10         17:20  

Total Time = 80:38     Total Places = 77


4. Cedar Falls

    8  Allison Zierke, 10         15:49  

   17  Anna Hertz, 9              16:10  

   20  Paige Kvale, 9             16:16  

   32  Madison Larsen, 9          16:48  

   36  Monica Wessels, 11         17:02  

   40  Brenda Sevcik, 11          17:34  

   43  Holly Schmitz, 12          17:40  

Total Time = 82:05     Total Places = 113


5. C R Kennedy

   19  Hannah Fusselman, 9        16:14  

   22  Lauren Meyer, 12           16:22  

   24  Olivia Green, 10           16:30  

   38  Kate Nus, 10               17:16  

   41  Laura Feld, 10             17:34  

   45  Emily Manders, 10          17:40  

   46  Lauren Gifford, 11         17:42  

Total Time = 83:56     Total Places = 144


6. C R Jefferson

   21  Meredith Koenigsfeld, 11   16:17  

   23  Adriana Hargrove, 10       16:27  

   31  Sarah Hanna, 11            16:46  

   35  Megan Ely, 11              17:01  

   55  Jasmine Blue, 11           18:20  

   63  Caleigh Meyer, 11          19:19  

   69  Brianne Settlage, 12       20:17  

Total Time = 84:51     Total Places = 165


7. C R Washington

    5  Sarah Altemeier, 9         15:38  

   34  Serena Eck, 9              16:59  

   44  Brett Visser, 11           17:40  

   48  Ashley Hageman, 9          17:50  

   50  Joi Johnson, 12            18:06  

   57  Anne Visser, 11            18:47  

   58  Sierra Sheets, 11          18:48  

Total Time = 86:13     Total Places = 181


8. Western Dubuque

   18  Alyssa Dougherty, 11       16:13  

   37  Cassie Hermsen, 9          17:09  

   42  Mikaela Armstrong, 12      17:39  

   47  Maria Gudenkauf, 9         17:46  

   51  Madison Simon, 11          18:06  

   54  Sarah Kluesner, 11         18:20  

   64  Laura Snyder, 11           19:27  

Total Time = 86:53     Total Places = 195


9. Waterloo West

   29  Drueana Uribe, 11          16:38  

   53  Bekah Brainard, 11         18:18  

   56  Maggie O'Brien, 12         18:31  

   59  Elizabeth Abarca, 10       18:54  

   61  Aliyah Robinson, 10        19:07  

   67  Paige Hendricks, 12        19:56  

   68  Erika Klabunde, 11         20:09  

Total Time = 91:28     Total Places = 258


10. Waterloo East

   49  Johnna Muniz, 12           17:56  
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   52  Mallory Sage, 10           18:09  

   60  Jessica Knebel, 10         18:56  

   62  Autumn Weekley, 11         19:10  

   65  Alannah Sage, 12           19:41  

   66  Autumn Wyant, 12           19:48  

   70  Danika Harms, 12           21:12  

Total Time = 93:52     Total Places = 288

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Emmie Skopec, 12           14:59    Iowa City West       

    2     2  Bailey Nock, 9             15:01    Iowa City West       

    3     3  Molly Shepherd, 12         15:20    Iowa City High       

    4     4  Mary Arch, 10              15:27    Iowa City High       

    5     5  Sarah Altemeier, 9         15:38    C R Washington       

    6     6  Gabby Skopec, 10           15:43    Iowa City West       

    7     7  Olivia Moore, 10           15:45    Iowa City West       

    8     8  Allison Zierke, 10         15:49    Cedar Falls          

    9     9  Kristan Brown, 10          15:50    Dubuque Hempstead    

   10    10  Claire Ronnebaum, 9        15:52    Iowa City West       

   11    11  Emily Bywater, 10          15:59    Iowa City High       

   12    12  Maddy Deninger, 10         16:02    Iowa City High       

   13    13  Casey Nichols, 9           16:04    Dubuque Hempstead    

   14    14  Heather Hostager, 9        16:05    Dubuque Hempstead    

   15    15  Alesha Duccini, 11         16:05    Dubuque Hempstead    

   16    16  Tia Saunders, 11           16:08    Iowa City West       

   17    17  Anna Hertz, 9              16:10    Cedar Falls          

   18    18  Alyssa Dougherty, 11       16:13    Western Dubuque      

   19    19  Hannah Fusselman, 9        16:14    C R Kennedy          

   20    20  Paige Kvale, 9             16:16    Cedar Falls          

   21    21  Meredith Koenigsfeld, 11   16:17    C R Jefferson        

   22    22  Lauren Meyer, 12           16:22    C R Kennedy          

   23    23  Adriana Hargrove, 10       16:27    C R Jefferson        

   24    24  Olivia Green, 10           16:30    C R Kennedy          

   25    25  Celeste Chadwick, 10       16:33    Iowa City High       

   26    26  Elli Saddler, 11           16:34    Dubuque Hempstead    

   27    27  Bridget Brown, 9           16:34    Iowa City High       

   28    28  Hazel Crew, 12             16:38    Iowa City High       

   29    29  Drueana Uribe, 11          16:38    Waterloo West        

   30    30  Erin Lange, 11             16:41    Dubuque Hempstead    

   31    31  Sarah Hanna, 11            16:46    C R Jefferson        

   32    32  Madison Larsen, 9          16:48    Cedar Falls          

   33    33  Maria Burtch, 12           16:49    Iowa City West       

   34    34  Serena Eck, 9              16:59    C R Washington       

   35    35  Megan Ely, 11              17:01    C R Jefferson        

   36    36  Monica Wessels, 11         17:02    Cedar Falls          

   37    37  Cassie Hermsen, 9          17:09    Western Dubuque      

   38    38  Kate Nus, 10               17:16    C R Kennedy          

   39    39  Emily Buchheit, 10         17:20    Dubuque Hempstead    

   40    40  Brenda Sevcik, 11          17:34    Cedar Falls          

   41    41  Laura Feld, 10             17:34    C R Kennedy          

   42    42  Mikaela Armstrong, 12      17:39    Western Dubuque      

   43    43  Holly Schmitz, 12          17:40    Cedar Falls          

   44    44  Brett Visser, 11           17:40    C R Washington       

   45    45  Emily Manders, 10          17:40    C R Kennedy          

   46    46  Lauren Gifford, 11         17:42    C R Kennedy          

   47    47  Maria Gudenkauf, 9         17:46    Western Dubuque      

   48    48  Ashley Hageman, 9          17:50    C R Washington       

   49    49  Johnna Muniz, 12           17:56    Waterloo East        

   50    50  Joi Johnson, 12            18:06    C R Washington       

   51    51  Madison Simon, 11          18:06    Western Dubuque      

   52    52  Mallory Sage, 10           18:09    Waterloo East        

   53    53  Bekah Brainard, 11         18:18    Waterloo West        
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   54    54  Sarah Kluesner, 11         18:20    Western Dubuque      

   55    55  Jasmine Blue, 11           18:20    C R Jefferson        

   56    56  Maggie O'Brien, 12         18:31    Waterloo West        

   57    57  Anne Visser, 11            18:47    C R Washington       

   58    58  Sierra Sheets, 11          18:48    C R Washington       

   59    59  Elizabeth Abarca, 10       18:54    Waterloo West        

   60    60  Jessica Knebel, 10         18:56    Waterloo East        

   61    61  Aliyah Robinson, 10        19:07    Waterloo West        

   62    62  Autumn Weekley, 11         19:10    Waterloo East        

   63    63  Caleigh Meyer, 11          19:19    C R Jefferson        

   64    64  Laura Snyder, 11           19:27    Western Dubuque      

   65    65  Alannah Sage, 12           19:41    Waterloo East        

   66    66  Autumn Wyant, 12           19:48    Waterloo East        

   67    67  Paige Hendricks, 12        19:56    Waterloo West        

   68    68  Erika Klabunde, 11         20:09    Waterloo West        

   69    69  Brianne Settlage, 12       20:17    C R Jefferson        

   70    70  Danika Harms, 12           21:12    Waterloo East        


Return to home page.
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